
SCHEDULE - FAUJ
fall 2017 / RINX-CLATWORTHY - CARLING (C)

Aug. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 27, 17 5 FAUJ 10 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 10, 17 3 FAUJ 1 THUNDER BUDDIES 4:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 17, 17 3 FAUJ 4 NIGHT OWLS 4:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 21, 17 2 FAUJ 6 ICE HOLES 8:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 24, 17 7 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 1 FAUJ 4:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 01, 17 2 FAUJ 2 EAST ENDERS 11:00 am -

Wed, Oct 04, 17 0 NIGHT OWLS 2 FAUJ 7:30 pm -

Sun, Oct 15, 17 1 THUNDER BUDDIES 5 FAUJ 10:00 am -

Sat, Oct 21, 17 0 ICE HOLES 3 FAUJ 4:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 22, 17 2 EAST ENDERS 2 FAUJ 11:00 am -

Sat, Oct 28, 17 1 1 FAUJ 1 THUNDER BUDDIES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 29, 17 1 3 THUNDER BUDDIES 3 FAUJ 5:00 pm -


